CONSTRUCTION, METALWORK,
CARPENTRY, AND MEASURING
TOOLS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Forged and quenched head. Anti-slip handle.

PR@LINE

SHAFT

MACHINIST HAMMER - FIBREGLASS

B
542

WEIGHT
I L -

12502
12503
12504
12505
12508
12510

0 https://pl-pl.facebook.com/ProlineTools
www.proline-tools.com

200
300
400
500
800
1000

12/60
6/48
6/36
6/36
6/24
6/12



