## CONSTRUCTION, METALWORK, CARPENTRY, AND MEASURING TOOLS

## **MACHINIST HAMMER - FIBREGLASS** SHAFT



## **PRODUCT FEATURES**

Forged and quenched head. Anti-slip handle.







CODE	WEIGHT [G]	Ø
12502	200	12/60
12503	300	6/48
12504	400	6/36
12505	500	6/36
12508	800	6/24
12510	1000	6/12

